Bus:
School:

Run:

SEQ

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

0904
Ogletree/Aeec
AEEC12/0EO01

TIME

6:30:00 AM
6:31:00 AM
6:32:00 AM
6:38:00 AM
6:40:00 AM
6:41:00 AM
6:42:00 AM
6:45:00 AM
6:47:00 AM
6:50:00 AM
6:55:00 AM

STOP DESCRIPTION

SANDHILL

5228 SANDHILL RD

SOCIETY HILL ROAD & ALAHILL
CRESS LAKE & CATTAIL

TARA LANE

WESTMINSTER & STRATFORD
MCCURRY LN & BLACKWOOD CT
MENEWA DR & LIGHTFOOT CT
WINTERHAWK DR & OCEOLA CT
SERENITY

MOORES MILL RD.
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DISTANCE

0.00
5.35
1.20
2.06
0.58
0.89
2.04
1.53
0.34
2.12
5.73

Total Miles:

21.83



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

0805
Ogletree/Aeec
AEEC13/0E03

TIME

6:40:00 AM
6:43:00 AM
6:45:00 AM
6:48:00 AM
6:50:00 AM
6:51:00 AM
6:52:00 AM
7:54:00 AM
6:55:00 AM

STOP DESCRIPTION

FAIRWAY DR & ALTAMONT CT
RAYMER PL & DURHAM CT
FAIRWAY DR & RAYMER PL
JEFFERSON & WELLINGTON

E LAKE BLVD & MELISSA CT
MARLEY LN (by pool)

ALEX & MARLEY

OGLETREE RD & EASTON CT
MORGAN HILLS / CORE & DELLIA
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DISTANCE

0.00
0.79
0.28
1.86
2.64
1.19
0.28
2.10
0.76

Total Miles:

9.91



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04

1106
Ogletree/Aeec
AEEC14/0E04

TIME

6:45:00 AM
6:47:00 AM
6:50:00 AM
6:52:00 AM

STOP DESCRIPTION

202 W LONGLEAF DR
447 W LONGLEAF DR
2031 S COLLEGE ST
CLIFF & S. COLLEGE
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DISTANCE

0.00
0.19
2.37
2.01

Total Miles:

4.57



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

0905
Ogletree/Aeec
AEEC18/0E05

TIME

6:40:00 AM
6:45:00 AM
6:47:00 AM
6:48:00 AM
6:49:00 AM
6:50:00 AM
6:55:00 AM
6:56:00 am
6:58:00 AM

STOP DESCRIPTION

3575 MILL CREEK RD

CANARY DR

MOCKINGBIRD & ROBIN

CANARY & ORIOLE

ORIOLE & ORIOLE CIR.

CANARY DR.

TANGLEWOOD & MILLBRANCH

BRIARWOOD AVE & MILLBRANCH DR
WRIGHTS MILL RD & OLD WRIGHTS MILL RD
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DISTANCE

0.00
3.71
0.63
1.01
0.92
0.93
6.16
0.72
1.80

Total Miles:

15.88



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04

0902
Ogletree/Aeec
AEEC23/0E06

TIME

6:50:00 AM
6:52:00 AM
6:54:00 AM
6:55:00 AM

STOP DESCRIPTION

HARMON & SARA

HARMON DR & E VETERANS BLVD
E. VETERANS & ROSIE

2002 SARA ST

DISTANCE

0.00
1.00
0.38
0.56

Total Miles:

1.94



Bus:
School:
Run:

01
02
03
04

1005
Ogletree
OE02

TIME

6:35:00 AM
6:37:00 AM
6:40:00 AM
6:55:00 AM

STOP DESCRIPTION

AVALON TRL. PK

WEBSTER’S CROSSING TRAILER PARK
RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE TRAILER PARK
CARPENTER WAY & OLIVIA WAY

DISTANCE

0.00
0.92
1.88
10.65

Total Miles:

13.45



